Valves
1300 134 651
dixonvalve.com.au
All prices exclude GST.
ADPL718
499
M
Monitored Gate Valves Table E, Ductile Iron Flanged Fig F0111-200
Gate Valves Fig GVRC-1161
Shouldered Gate Valves Fig GVNR-S-1161
Face to Face
Dim Part No. Size NB
(mm) Price $
229 VG172-OSYE100ATS 100 1564.62
267 VG172-OSYE150ATS 150 2079.71
292 VG172-OSYE200ATS 200 3398.22
330 VG172-OSYE250ATS 250 4793.27
356 VG172-OSYE300ATS 300 6810.76
VC04
Face to Face
Dim Part No. Size NB
(mm) Price $
190 GVRC1161-065 65 670.94
203 GVRC1161-080 80 944.35
229 GVRC1161-100E 100 690.26
229 GVRC1161-100D 100 690.26
267 GVRC1161-150 150 1261.55
292 GVRC1161-200 200 2131.63
330 GVRC1161-250 250 4760.68
356 GVRC1161-300 300 3770.41
 Design: OS&Y Gate Valve
 End Connection: Flanged, AS2129 Table D/E
 Body Materials: Cast iron body with wedge, bronze seat
 Temperature: Pressure temperature rating 1600kPa at -10 to 120°C.